
KOUPELNA
7,3 M²

CHODBA
4,1 M²

POKOJ
12,2 M²

POKOJ
13 M²

OBÝVACÍ POKOJ 
17,9 M²

JÍDELNA
12,0 M²

8,0 M²

PRÁDELNA
3,1 M²

A SKLAD
6,3 M²

A ŠATNA
5,2 M²

ZÁHON

PARKOVACÍ 
STÁNÍ

TERASA
18,4 M²

ZAHRÁDKA 
S TERASOU

70,0 M²

WC
2,1 M²

KOUPELNA
5,2 M²

ODPAD
1,3 M²

ŠATNA 
S PRACOVNOU

11,0 M²

PERGOLA

KERAMICKÁ
OBKLAD

ZELENÁ 

13 M²
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PŮDORYS PŘÍZEMÍ 

č. ÚČEL MiSTNOSTI 

1.01 ZADVEŘi 

1.02 ŠATNA 

1.03 TECH. M., PRÁDELNA 

1.04 SPil, SKLAD 

1.05 ODPAD 

1.06 L02NICE 

1.07 PRACOVNA 

1.08 KOUPELNA 

UllTNÁ PLOCHA PMZEMi 

ZASTAVtNÁ PLOCHA 
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97,8 M' 

128M' 
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M' 

2,3 M' 

2,9 M' 

3,1 M' 

6,3 M' 

1,3 M' 

13 M' 

11,0 M' 

5,2 M' 

č. ÚČEL MiSTNOSTI M' 

1.09 CHODBA 4,8 M' 

1.10 KUCHYNÍ'. 8,0M' 

1.11 JiDELNA 12,0 M' 

1.12 OBÝVACÍ POKOJ 17,9 M' 

1.13 WC 2,1 M' 

1.14 CHODBA 7,9 M' 

1.15 KRYTA TERASA 18,4 M' 

1.16 TERASA 19,9 M' 

atelier VIZAGE [2021] 
architekti: T. Doležal, I. Palacký, R. Ženatý 
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PŮDORYS PODKROVÍ 

č. ÚČEL MiSTNOSTI 

2.01 KOUPELNA+ WC 

2.02 POKOJ 

2.03 POKOJ 

2.04 CHODBA 

U21TNA PLOCHA PODKROVi 

ZASTAVl'.NA PLOCHA 

36,6 M' 

128 M' 

M' 

7,3 M' 

12,2 M' 

13 M' 

4,1 M' 

atelier VIZAGE [2021] 
architekti: T. Doležal, I. Palacký, R. Ženatý 
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